
 JOP Indoor Scorecard 
 

Name: _________________________________ 
 
Date: ____________ Level: ______________ 
 
Target:   80cm    60cm    40cm 
 
 

 3 arrows End Running 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

Total   
 
Signatures      Archer_______________________________ 
 
Scorer 1 _______________  Scorer 2  _________________ 
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